
Teen Winter  Reading
Eclipse Edition

Starting January 2, complete 20 hours of reading by March 2 
to be entered to win the Moon or Sun prize pack!

 
Color in a space for every hour you read. When you 

reach 10 hours, you can come into the Library 
and get a pair of eclipse glasses* and a sweet 

treat! Books and prizes must be collected 
by March 2.

 
Visit the Library website for more 

information or to download 
Beanstack and track your 

reading online!

Name Grade

Email Phone Number

1

2

3
4

5
6

7

8
9

11
12

13

14
15

16

17

18

19 20
10

Entries must be received by 5 PM on Saturday, March 2. You can drop off your completed card at the Centerville or Woodbourne Library Service Desks. 
*Eclipse glasses made possible by a grant from The Gordon and Betty Moore Foundation and the Space Science Institute. Available while supplies last.


